MWHV-NW-Meisterschaft
2016

Schlussrangliste Mannschaften 18. Juni 2016

1. Sinneringen-Vechigen

1/479 11417

Friedli Bjérn
Hauswirth Sven
Picamoles Léo
Schertenleib Yannic
Stohler Linus

0/489

Grunder Dario
Lang Nico

Réthlisberger Simon

Schmid Morris
Visentini Davide

2. Habstetten/Ferenberg/Bern-Beundenfeld

1/466 5/479
Aeberhard Janelle
Aerni Ron

Heiniger Kevin

Lanz Niklas
Marending Ramon
Schmid Sandro

3/496
Aeberhard Kris
Frey Lukas
Imhof Jan
Luder David
Oberli Severin
Stettler Sara

3. Hettiswil-Eintracht/Hindelbank A

10.
. Dieboldshausen/Waseli/Dentenberg/Utzigen
12. Richigen/Schlosswil-Gysenstein
13.
14.
15.
16.

17

© ® NP e >

1/423 4/392
Bernhard Jan
Fankhauser Mick
Kiing Marco
Leuenberger Colin
Luginbihl Zeno

Wittwer Ivan

Krauchthal-Hub
Trimstein

3/454
Bernhard Nils
Girard Simon
Kiing Matthias
Leuenberger Loris
Portorreal Roger
Ziircher Cedric

Wichtrach/Belp-Toffen/Herbligen

Wattenwil

Biiren zum Hof/Limpach/Krailigen-Bétterkinden
Bramberg/Siri-Spengelried/Thérishaus/Grossried-Flamatt

Zimmerwald/Miinsingen

Moossee-Sharks

3
1/446

Grunder Jan
Lang Timo
Rifenacht Dario
Soltermann Jan
Walser Lars

10

1/533
Aerni Jill
Héfliger Javier
Lanz Gianluca
Marending Loris
Schérer Dominic
Zaugg Valentine

10
21385
Fankhauser Leon
Kiing Joel

Lehmann Noel
Luginblhl Timo
Schor Liam John
Zlrcher Joel

Zollikofen/Miinchenbuchsee-Oberlindach/Busswil/Bariswil
Biberen-Ulmiz/Kriechenwil/Gammen/Wileroltigen

Gasel/Schwarzenburg

Hettiswil-Eintracht/Hindelbank B

1831

1974

1654

12
13
14
16
19
20
21
29
29
30
33
36
38
47

1798
2139
1836
1379
1484
1402
1212
1297
1226
1374
1285
1231
1008

652



